10.00

10.05

10:40

10:55

11.30

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 9 June 2020, 10.00am - 11.30am
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

Welcome and Apologies

The Impact of Coronavirus: The challenges facing charities and their

leadership
Presentation including Q&A (Dan Francis, Lead Consultant, NCVO)

Emerging Organisational Needs
Discussion (Jenny Greenfield, Deputy CEO, KCSC)

Post Covid Challenges for the Council
Presentation including Q&A (Tunde Olayinka, Director of Communities, RBKC)



