

Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 9 June 2020, 10.00am – 11.30am Virtual Meeting via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

10.00	Welcome and Apologies
10.05	The Impact of Coronavirus: The challenges facing charities and their leadership
	Presentation including Q&A (Dan Francis, Lead Consultant, NCVO)
10:40	Emerging Organisational Needs Discussion (Jenny Greenfield, Deputy CEO, KCSC)
10:55	Post Covid Challenges for the Council
	Presentation including Q&A (Tunde Olayinka, Director of Communities, RBKC)
11.30	End